P. O. Box 8476, Dubai, United Arab Emirates
E-mail: info@amayasalon.ae
www.amayasalon.ae

FACIALS

Line Corrector

Pure Oxygen Treatment
Hydra Clinic Treatment
Vitamin Energy Treatment
Biologic Defense

Slim Face Lift Treatment
Deep Cleansing Facial
Bioptic Eye Treatment
Acti Biotic Facial
Skintruth Facial

BODY TREATMENT

Full Body Deep Tissue Massage
Full Back Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage

Full Body Relaxing Massage

Full Body Anti-cellulite/Legs

Full Body Anti-cellulite

Full Body Lymphatic Drainage

Full Body Scrub & Massage (Combo)
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AED

575
350
385
575
450
575
410
295
300
275

320
160
160
267
350
400
350
525

WAXING

Half Leg

Full Leg

Full Arms

Half Arms

Underarms

Brazilian

Bikini Line

Full Front Wax

Full Stomach Wax

Full Face Wax

Chin Wax

Lip Wax

Sides Wax

Forehead Wax

Full Body Wax (No Bikini)
Full Body, Bikini & Brazilian
(Lycon wax would be additional)

Full Body

For
Customised Packages,
Please check in person
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Amaya Salon & Spa

Residence Building 1, Downtown Burj Khalifa - Dubai

Tel: +971 4 374 1496 © +971 56 226 1636

@amayasalonandspa

Normal Wax

75

125

75
60
40

125

65
99
50
97
35
35
40
40

355
405

320



HANDS & FEET

Classic Manicure

Classic Pedicure

Gel Polish Application Only

Gel Polish Manicure

Gel Polish Pedicure

Gel Polish Removal Hands & Feet

Spa Treatment Manicure

Spa Treatment Pedicure

Callus Removal

Shape & polish Hands & Feet

Classic Manicure & Pedicure (Combo)
Spa Treatment Manicure & Pedicure (Combo)
Gel Polish Manicure & Pedicure (Combo)

NAIL ENHANCEMENT

Full Set Nail Natural Extension Gel & Acrylic

Full Set Nail Natural Extension Refill & Overlay

Full Set Nail Natural Extension Removal

Full Set Nail Natural Extension Shape, File & Top Coat
Natural Nail Extension Repair

Nail Art

LEIGHTON
DENNY

EXPERT NAILS

AED
75
110
110
145
175
43
140
150
65
55
175
275
305

375
245
105
80
40
11

HAIR TREATMENT (INCLUSIVE OF BLOWDRY) AED

Joico K-PAK Reconstructor Treatment
Joico Defy Damage Pro Series Treatment

Joico Instant Shine Repair & Moisture Treatment

Intensive Anti-Dandruff Treatment
Intensive Hair Loss Treatment
Olaplex Treatment

SPECIALIZED HAIR SERVICES
Hair Perming
Hair Keratin/Protien/Botox

WEDDING & PARTY
Wedding Hair (including Trail)
Day Makeup (Casual)

Evening Makeup Party & Glam
Bridal Makeup

COLOUR

Full Head Colour

Full Head Colour Roots

Full Head Colour Roots Ammonia Free
Full Head Colour Ammonia Free

Full Head Highlights

1/2 Head Highlights

Hair Color Ombre/Balayage

Hair Toner/Pigment

HAIR CUT, SHAMPOO & BLOWDRY
Re-Style Cut

Hair Trim

Perfect Blowdry

Hair Extension Full Set Application/Removal
Hair Updo Styling

225 onwards
175 onwards
175 onwards
385 onwards
400 onwards
175 onwards

375 onwards
735 onwards

650 onwards
320 onwards
400 onwards
800 onwards

345 onwards
267 onwards
295 onwards
375 onwards
350 onwards
252 onwards
639 onwards
165 onwards

175 onwards
120 onwards
110 onwards
525 onwards
250 onwards

THREADING

Eyebrows

Eyebrows Shape

Upper lip

Chin

Forehead

Sides

Full Face

Eyebrows & Upper Lip (Combo)

Eyebrows Shaping, Upper Lip & Chin (Combo)

EYES

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Wax

Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Shaping & Tint (Combo)
Eyelash lifting

Eyelash lifting & Tint

BLEACHING
Face & Neck
Underarms
Full Face

Full Arms

Half legs

Full legs

Full Stomach
Full Body

make your eyes (L3 N Perfect

PROFESSIONAL EYELASH EXTENSIONS

ERICSON
LABORATOIRE

PARIS

AED
40
50
32
32
40
40
84
68

105

55
60
40
150
267
320

99
35
59
65
70
110
55
320



