

P. O. Box 8476, Dubai, United Arab Emirates E-mail: info@amayasalon.ae www.amayasalon.ae

FACIALS	AED	
Line Corrector	575	Half Le
Pure Oxygen Treatment	350	Full Lec
Hydra Clinic Treatment	385	Full Arr
Vitamin Energy Treatment	575	Half Ar
Biologic Defense	450	Undera
Slim Face Lift Treatment	575	Brazilia
Deep Cleansing Facial	410	Bikini L
Bioptic Eye Treatment	295	Full Frc
Acti Biotic Facial	300	Full Stc
Skintruth Facial	275	Full Fac
		Chin W
		Lip Wa

525

-			
PO	DV.	TDEAT	ГМЕМТ
БΟ		IKEA	

Full Body Deep Tissue Massage	
Full Back Massage	
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	
Full Body Relaxing Massage	
Full Body Anti-cellulite/Legs	
Full Body Anti-cellulite	
Full Body Lymphatic Drainage	
Full Body Scrub & Massage (Combo)	

AED	WAXING	Normal Wax
575	Half Leg	75
350	Full Leg	125
385	Full Arms	75
575	Half Arms	60
450	Underarms	40
575	Brazilian	125
410	Bikini Line	65
295	Full Front Wax	99
300	Full Stomach Wax	50
275	Full Face Wax	97
	Chin Wax	35
	Lip Wax	35
	Sides Wax	40
320	Forehead Wax	40
160	Full Body Wax (No Bikini)	355
160	Full Body, Bikini & Brazilian	405
267	(Lycon wax would be additional)	
350	Full Body	320
400		
350		

For Customised Packages, Please check in person

Amaya Salon & Spa Residence Building 1, Downtown Burj Khalifa - Dubai Tel: +971 4 374 1496 🕥 +971 56 226 1636





HANDS & FEET
Classic Manicure
Classic Pedicure
Gel Polish Application Only
Gel Polish Manicure
Gel Polish Pedicure
Gel Polish Removal Hands & Feet
Spa Treatment Manicure
Spa Treatment Pedicure
Callus Removal
Shape & polish Hands & Feet
Classic Manicure & Pedicure (Combo)
Spa Treatment Manicure & Pedicure (Combo)
Gel Polish Manicure & Pedicure (Combo)

Hair Updo Styling

NAIL ENHANCEMENT

Full Set Nail Natural Extension Gel & Acrylic
Full Set Nail Natural Extension Refill & Overlay
Full Set Nail Natural Extension Removal
Full Set Nail Natural Extension Shape, File & Top Coat
Natural Nail Extension Repair
Nail Art



HAIR TREATMENT (INCLUSIVE OF BLOWDR	Y) AED
Joico K-PAK Reconstructor Treatment	225 onwards
Joico Defy Damage Pro Series Treatment	175 onwards
Joico Instant Shine Repair & Moisture Treatment	175 onwards
Intensive Anti-Dandruff Treatment	385 onwards
Intensive Hair Loss Treatment	400 onwards
Olaplex Treatment	175 onwards
SPECIALIZED HAIR SERVICES	
Hair Perming	375 onwards
Hair Keratin/Protien/Botox	735 onwards
Wedding Hair (including Trail)	650 onwards
Day Makeup (Casual)	320 onwards
Evening Makeup Party & Glam	400 onwards
Bridal Makeup	800 onwards
COLOUR	
Full Head Colour	345 onwards
Full Head Colour Roots	267 onwards
Full Head Colour Roots Ammonia Free	295 onwards
Full Head Colour Ammonia Free	375 onwards
Full Head Highlights	350 onwards
1/2 Head Highlights	252 onwards
Hair Color Ombre/Balayage	639 onwards
Hair Toner/Pigment	165 onwards
HAIR CUT, SHAMPOO & BLOWDRY	
Re-Style Cut	175 onwards
Hair Trim	120 onwards
Perfect Blowdry	110 onwards
Hair Extension Full Set Application/Removal	525 onwards

JOICO

the joi of healthy hair

THREADING	AED
Eyebrows	40
Eyebrows Shape	50
Upper lip	32
Chin	32
Forehead	40
Sides	40
Full Face	84
Eyebrows & Upper Lip (Combo)	68
Eyebrows Shaping, Upper Lip & Chin (Combo)	105
EYES	
Eyebrow Tint	55
Eyelash Tint	60
Eyebrow Wax	40
Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Shaping & Tint (Combo)	150
Eyelash lifting	267
Eyelash lifting & Tint	320
BLEACHING	
Face & Neck	99
Underarms	35
Full Face	59
Full Arms	65
Half legs	70
Full legs	110

Full Stomach Full Body

250 onwards

make your eyes Cash Perfect

